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Scratch
1. 69 MUNOZ Matthieu (Guidon Decazevillois) (1° C) 18'32,5
2. 14 MOLTENI Florian (VC Maursois) (1° A) 18'34,4
3. 15 JOB Alex (ACV Aurillac) (2° A) 18'46,0
4. 19 CHEYTION Anthony (VC le CHEYLARD) (1° D) 19'15,9
5. 10 GASC Corentin (UC St Chély d'Apcher) (3° A) 19'22,9
6. 48 CHABANAS Bruno (XC 63) (2° C) 19'26,0
7. 11 STEPHAN Maxime (VS Brivadois) (4° A) 19'33,1
8. 52 BOUDIGNON Jérémy (VC du Velay) (1° B) 19'45,5
9. 29 FATA Jordan (2° B) 20'26,8

10. 20 GRENIER Joseph (ACV Aurillac) (5° A) 20'41,3

Scratch - Hommes
1. 69 MUNOZ Matthieu (Guidon Decazevillois) (1° C) 18'32,5
2. 14 MOLTENI Florian (VC Maursois) (1° A) 18'34,4
3. 15 JOB Alex (ACV Aurillac) (2° A) 18'46,0
4. 19 CHEYTION Anthony (VC le CHEYLARD) (1° D) 19'15,9
5. 10 GASC Corentin (UC St Chély d'Apcher) (3° A) 19'22,9
6. 48 CHABANAS Bruno (XC 63) (2° C) 19'26,0
7. 11 STEPHAN Maxime (VS Brivadois) (4° A) 19'33,1
8. 52 BOUDIGNON Jérémy (VC du Velay) (1° B) 19'45,5
9. 29 FATA Jordan (2° B) 20'26,8

10. 20 GRENIER Joseph (ACV Aurillac) (5° A) 20'41,3

Scratch - Dames
1. 41 JAMES Marylaure (Bellerive Sport Cycliste) (1° Fem) 24'24,7
2. 54 DELBAS ELODIE (2° Fem) 27'31,5
3. 31 TYRE Candice (VS Brivadois) (3° Fem) 29'01,7
4. 8 COUTAREL Colette (Cyclos Cournon d'Auvergne) (4°  

Fem)
30'47,7

15/19 (A)
1. 14 MOLTENI Florian (VC Maursois)* 18'34,4
2. 15 JOB Alex (ACV Aurillac)* 18'46,0
3. 10 GASC Corentin (UC St Chély d'Apcher)* 19'22,9
4. 11 STEPHAN Maxime (VS Brivadois)* 19'33,1
5. 20 GRENIER Joseph (ACV Aurillac)* 20'41,3
6. 55 ARCHIMBAUD BIOLLEY ALEXANDRE (RL de GIGNAC) 21'01,9
7. 50 NOUGUIER Clément (ACV Aurillac) 21'24,0
8. 12 MARCENAC Louis (ACV Aurillac) 21'49,9
9. 45 VALADIER Noé (ACV Aurillac) 22'12,1

10. 27 DESCARGUES Yoan (ACV Aurillac) 22'14,0

20/29 (B)
1. 52 BOUDIGNON Jérémy (VC du Velay)* 19'45,5
2. 29 FATA Jordan* 20'26,8
3. 46 COLOMBO Mathieu 21'55,2
4. 1 ARNAUD Baptiste (ACV Aurillac) 22'52,8
5. 57 GASC Florian (St Chély Cyclisme) 24'39,7

30/39 (C)
1. 69 MUNOZ Matthieu (Guidon Decazevillois)* 18'32,5
2. 48 CHABANAS Bruno (XC 63)* 19'26,0
3. 32 DAUDE Matthieu 21'14,1
4. 39 PORTEFAIX Mathieu (VC  Pays de St Flour) 22'37,0
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40/49 (D)
1. 19 CHEYTION Anthony (VC le CHEYLARD)* 19'15,9
2. 23 LAFAGE Michaël 21'47,4
3. 4 VACHER Jérôme (VC du Velay) 24'53,1

50/59 (E)
1. 47 GUITTARD Raymond 21'36,0
2. 49 TAILHADES Alexandre (CGS Coursan Narbonne) 22'38,0
3. 25 MANCINI Georges (VS SAUXILLANGES) 22'43,3
4. 38 BONNEAU Denis (ACV Aurillac) 24'45,4
5. 33 VALADIER Vincent (C Sansac Arpajon) 25'04,0
6. 30 PELISSIER Patrick (VS Brivadois) 28'12,0
7. 36 MALET Thierry (UNSLL Monocycle) 42'15,0

60/69 (F)
1. 13 SOLER Diégo (Team Montagnac AC) 23'04,7
2. 28 MATHIEU Marcel (VC Mauriac) 23'24,5
3. 58 JACQUMAI Philippe (VC Morteau Montbenoit) 23'53,0
4. 56 ST ROCH Patrick 24'43,8
5. 44 SAVOIE Patrick (VC  Pays de St Flour) 25'15,1
6. 43 MOSNIER Jean-Pierre (VS Brivadois) 25'42,0
7. 7 LAJOIE Thierry (Cyclos Cournon d'Auvergne) 27'30,2
8. 9 PLANCHON Alain 28'12,0

70/+ (G)
1. 37 SALLARD Daniel (EC Clermont Ferrand) 26'53,4
2. 16 POTY Henri (VS Beaumontois) 26'58,7
3. 5 MALTCHEFF Jean 31'04,9
4. 3 LAPIERRE Pierre (VS Brivadois) 33'53,9
5. 51 BARDET Alain 34'21,0

Filles (Fem)
1. 41 JAMES Marylaure (Bellerive Sport Cycliste)* 24'24,7
2. 54 DELBAS ELODIE* 27'31,5
3. 31 TYRE Candice (VS Brivadois)* 29'01,7
4. 8 COUTAREL Colette (Cyclos Cournon d'Auvergne)* 30'47,7

VAE (VAE)
1. 70 VIBIEN1 LUCIEN (ACV Aurillac) 21'54,0

Handisport (Handi)
1. 2 VIBIEN Lucien (ACV Aurillac) 40'10,7

Classement par points
1. 69 MUNOZ Matthieu (Guidon Decazevillois)
2. 14 MOLTENI Florian (VC Maursois)
3. 15 JOB Alex (ACV Aurillac)
4. 19 CHEYTION Anthony (VC le CHEYLARD)
5. 10 GASC Corentin (UC St Chély d'Apcher)
6. 48 CHABANAS Bruno (XC 63)
7. 11 STEPHAN Maxime (VS Brivadois)
8. 52 BOUDIGNON Jérémy (VC du Velay)
9. 29 FATA Jordan

10. 20 GRENIER Joseph (ACV Aurillac)

* Ce concurrent apparait déjà dans un podium


